

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 33376/2014

UPEKSHIT SAMAJ KALYAN SAMITI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

EDUCTATION OFFICER
(SECONDARY) ZILLA PARISHAD GADCHIROLI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 27/10/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Affidavit as proof of dasti service qua respondent

no.1 has not been filed. Be filed within three weeks time.

Opportunity of respondent no.2 to file counter

affidavit has already been declined.

List again on 8.1.2016.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2015.10.27

17:41:23 IST

Reason:

(RACHNA GUPTA)

Registrar