

, ITEM NO.49

COURT NO.11 SECTION IX
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 33376/2014
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07/12/2012
in LPA No. 478/2012 07/12/2012 in CWP No. 5545/2011 passed by the
High Court Of Bombay At Nagpur)
UPEKSHIT SAMAJ KALYAN SAMITI & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

EDUCTATION OFFICER
(SECONDARY) ZILLA PARISHAD GADCHIROLI & ANR. Respondent(s)
(with interim relief and office report)
Date : 10/02/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.
CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nitin Bhardwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request, post on Monday i.e. 13.02.2017.

(Shashi Sareen)

(Veena Khera)

AR-cum-PS Court Master